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Namn

Henrik Peyron
Bengt Gustafson
Olle Dahlgren
Mikael Martinsson
Stefan Kjell
Fredrik Erixon
Johannes Karsberg
Hans Hallén
Per-Ake Helgesson
Martin Mueller
Mikael Bergqvist
Tomas Tedvik
Jonas Fack

Anders Scherstén
Marten Hollén
Anette Owaldius
Fredrik Norman
Mikael Garnow
Mikael Lindman
Mats Gylldorff

Bo Matson

Johan Wijkstrom
Johan Lindh

Ulf Jagaeus

Jan Mueller
Anders Bergh
Christer Bergstrom
Sten Rodenstam
Ulf Ender

Angus Rollo

Niclas Anderek
Anders Borjesson
Gustaf Andersson
Mikael Langbraten
Niclas Kéack

Jan Ehrensvard
Tom Robertson
Gurhan Kaya
Camilla Rosenquist
Mats Rodenstam
Torbjérn Andersson
Jérgen Neckmar
Mathias Wiberg
Benny Johansson
David Johansson
Olle Lindén

Peter Wiberg

Per Salomonsson
Henrik Hugoh
Pontus Nilsson
Henrik Lindal

SHT Order-of-merit 2022 Netto

Klubb
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Falsterbo GK
Vasatorps GK
Helsingborgs GK 141
Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Allerum GK

Landskrona GK 421
Helsingborgs GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Rya GK 99
Bokskogens GK

Chalmers GK

Bastad GK

Falsterbo GK

Vasatorps GK

Helsingborgs GK
Ljunghusens GK

Rya GK

Saltsjobadens GK

Bastad GK

Helsingborgs GK 29
Helsingborgs GK

Landskrona GK

Albatross GK

Orestads GK

Helsingborgs GK 169
Trelleborgs GK, DK
Helsingborgs GK

St Arild GK

Lunds Akademiska GK
Landskrona GK

Landeryds GK

Falsterbo GK

Bjare GK

Ystad GK 113
Landskrona GK

Ystad GK 57
Ekholmsnés GK

Flommens GK

Lunds Akademiska GK

Vaxjo GK 71
Rya GK

Flommens GK

Lunds Akademiska GK
Oijared GK

Bastad GK

Helsingborgs GK

Flommens GK

N
— & & 2 Ystad

David Ljungdahl Segerlunc Landskrona GK

Jan Persson
Viktor Fack

Per Levin

Truls Anestam
Lennart Brag
Ronnie Lindeskov
Anders Werneman
Per Thomsson
Magnus Sunesson
Oscar Werneman
Henrik Ljung
Svante Hansson
Magnus Lagerwall
Robert Gartner
Henrik Nittmar
Hakan Erixon

Ove Stenbeck
Henrik Odevall
Anders Kéallman
Sam Andrup

Malmé Burlév GK 1
Vasatorps GK

Rya GK

Lunds Akademiska GK
Bastad GK

Barsebéack GK 1
Valda Golf & Country Club
Molle GK

Lydinge GK

Lunds Akademiska GK
Landskrona GK
Hulta-Bollebygd GK
Flommens GK

Falsterbo GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bjare GK

Ystad GK 1
Torekovs GK
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3
211
148
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253

106

169

43

85
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153
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115

229

191

134

39

Torekov
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225

257
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321
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316

361

226

136
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249
94

311
187
466

373
125

218
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191

153

134
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58

39

Rya - FINAL

664

541

496
394
386
361
287
282
280
256
246
229
227
223
218
211
191
176
171
169
166
156
153
143
136
134
134
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Jarl Toremalm
Ingvar Ritzén
Bjorn von Post
Claes Kinell

Johan Quensel
Viktor Sjoo

Mats Wernheden
Johan Lindeberg
Jonas Pernet
Anders Backstrom
Claes Lindblom
Sylvia Nylander
Tommy Prahl

Aka lwar

Annette Béckstrom
Joakim Andersson
Jenny Kack

Leif Einarsson
Claes Kvist

Lars Nystrom
Christoffer Ekelund
Robert AImstrém
Hampus Wijkstrom
Niklas Lindgren
Martin Frick
Anders Kallstrém
Jerry Hultquist
Tom Berggren
Hans Berglund

Jan Johansson
Walter Bauge
Claes Paulsson

Leif Owaldius
Peter Martinsson
Paul Gertsson
Krister Trulsson
Mathias Andersson
William Owaldius
Lars Dahlin

Lars Leiram

Torekovs GK
Stockholms GK

Rya GK

PGA Sweden National
Lunds Akademiska GK
Lunds Akademiska GK
Lunds Akademiska GK
Ljunghusens GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landeryds GK
Isabergs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Flommens GK
Flommens GK
Falsterbo GK
Falsterbo GK
Falsterbo GK
Falkenbergs GK
Falkenbergs GK
Djursholms GK
Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bastad GK

Bjare GK
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